
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF ACCELERATEBS INDIA LIMITED AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 
 

 
General information about company 

Scrip code 543938 
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED 
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 
ISIN INE0POP01017 
Name of the company ACCELERATEBS INDIA LIMITED 
Whether company is SME Yes 
Class of Security Equity Shares 
Type of report Half Yearly 
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting 
/ 
Allotment) 

 
30-09-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital 
Restructuring selected) / Listing Date NA 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Particular 

 
Yes/No 

Promoter and 
Promoter 

Group 

Public 
shareholder 

Non-Promoter- 
Non-Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares? No No No No 
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No No No No 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No 
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No No No 
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No No No No 



SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES 
 

 

 
Category of shareholder 

 

 
No. of 

shareholders 

 
No. of fully paid- 
up equity shares 

held 

 

 
Total no. 

shares held 

 
Shareholding as 
a % of total no. 

of shares 

 
No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

 
Total as a 
% of Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of Locked in shares  
No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

 
 

No.(a) 

 
As a % of 
total Shares 
held(b) 

(A) Promoter & Promoter 
Group 

 
10 

 
2441600 

 
2441600 

 
71.02 

 
2441600 

 
71.02 

 
704000 

 
28.83 

 
2441600 

(B) Public 347 996480 996480 28.98 996480 28.98 0 0.00 996480 

(C1) Shares underlying DRs  
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

(C2) Shares held by 
Employee Trust 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

(C) Non-Promoter-Non 
Public 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

Grand Total 357 3438080 3438080 100 3438080 100.00 704000 20.48 3438080 



SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 
 
 
 

 
Sr. no. 

 

 
Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

 
Nos. 
Of 

share 
holde 

rs 

 
No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held 

 

 
Total nos. 

shares 
held 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities Number of Locked in 

shares 
 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as 

a % of 
Total 
Voting 
rights 

  
Class 

eg: 
x 

 
Class 
eg: y 

 

 
Total 

 

 
No. 

 
As a % of 

total Shares 
held 

1. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided 
Family 

              10 
   

 2441600 
 

2441600 
 

71.02 
 

2441600 
 

2441600 
 

     71.02 
 

704000 
 

28.83 
 

2441600 

(b) 
Central Government/ State 
Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Sub-Total (1) 10 2441600 2441600 71.02 2441600  2441600 71.02 704000 28.83 2441600 

2. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public-shareholder 

 
(g) 

Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital up to Rs. 
2 lakhs 

 
 

291 

 
 

570240 

 
 

570240 

 
 

16.59 

 
 

570240 

  
 

570240 

 
 

16.59 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

570240 
 

(h) 
Resident Individuals holding 
nominal share capital in excess 
of Rs. 2 lakhs 

 
 

7 

 
 

257920 

 
 

257920 

 
 

7.50 

 
 

257920 

  
 

257920 

 
 

7.50 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

257920 
(i) Non-Resident Indians (NRIs) 9 41600 41600 1.21 41600  41600 1.21 0 0 41600 
(l) Bodies Corporate 12 56960 56960 1.66 56960  56960 1.66 0 0 56960 

(m) *Any Other (specify) 28  69760 69760 2.03 69760  69760 2.03 0 0 69760 
Sub-Total (2) 347 996480 996480 28.98 996480  996480 28.98 0 0 996480 
Total (1+2) 357 3438080 3438080 100 3438080  3438080 100 704000 20.48 3438080 



STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 
 

 
 

 
r. No. 

 
 
 

Name of the Shareholders 

 
 

 
PAN 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
shares 
held 

 
 

Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 

 
 

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of Locked in 
Shares 

No. of 
Equity 
shares 

in 
demat 
form 

Shareholder type 

No of Voting 
(XIV) 
Rights 

Total as a 
% of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

Shares Percentage 

Class 
eg:X 

Total 

1 ARVIND MANILAL SHAH AAPPS1062B 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 
2 APURVA SURYAKANT 

DOSHI 
AHMPD0464E 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 

 
3 

DEVANSHI PRASHANT 
GOSALIA 

 
AKCPG6962F 

 
2240 

 
2240 

 
0.07 

 
2240 

 
2240 

 
0.07 

0 0  
2240 

 
Promoter group 

4 ISHANI KUNAL SHAH AVUPM4485C 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 

5 AMI KEYUR SHAH AXBPB5771D 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 

6 KEYUR DIPAKKUMAR 
SHAH 

BGTPS4824G 1211520 1211520 35.24 1211520 1211520 35.24 352000 29.05 1211520 Promoter 

7 KUNAL SHAH BGXPS0108M 1216000 1216000 35.37 1216000 1216000 35.37 352000 28.95 1216000 Promoter 
8 MEGHNA APURVA DOSHI BHMPS3111A 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 
9 AMI MEHUL SHAH BQIPS9596L 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05 0 0 1600 Promoter group 
10 JIGNA MIRAL SHAH BRNPS5576G 2240 2240 0.07 2240 2240 0.07 0 0 2240 Promoter group 

Total 2441600 2441600 71.02 2441600 2441600 71.02 704000 28.83 2441600  

 
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 2 LAKHS 

 
 
 
 
 

Sr. No. 

 

 
Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

 
 
 
 

PAN 

 
 
 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

 

 
Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 

 

 
Shareholdin g as a 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities 

(IX) 

 
Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerializ ed 
form 

No of Voting 
(XIV) 
Rights 

Total as a % 
of Total 
Voting 
rights Class 

eg: 
X 

 
Total 

  Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares   

1 MANISH KUMAR AOQPK3800G 34560 34560 1.01 34560 34560 1.01 34560 
2 MANOJ AGARWAL ADNPA4845R 57600 57600 1.68 57600 57600 1.68 57600 
3 RAJESH TRIPATHI ADWPT8703C 71040 71040 2.07 71040 71040 2.07 71040 

Total 163200 163200 4.75 163200 163200 4.75 163200 



     *ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 
 
 
 
 

Sr. No. 

 
 
 
 

Category 

 
 
 

Category / More 
than 1 

percentage 

 

 
Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

 

 
No. 
of 

the 
Shareholders 

 

 
No. of fully 

paid up 
equity shares 

held 

 

 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

 

 
Shareholding 

as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each 

class of securities 

 
Shareholding 

, as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities 

 
 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ
ed form 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

Total as 
a % of 
Total 
Voting 

rights 
Class eg: 

X Total 

 
1 

 
HUF 

 
Category 

MOHANLAL 
ROCHIRAM HUF 

 
1 

 
13440 

 
13440 

 
0.39 

 
13440 

 
13440 

 
0.39 

 
0.39 

 
13440 

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 24.00 1.21 
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24.00 1.08 
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.00 1.02 
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.00 1.06 
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.00 1.02 
Notes :- 

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no 
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities 
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management 
(Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999. 


